David Burke
565584 - Assorted Cheesecake Lollipops

A fun treat that packs all the flavor of cheesecake along with the fun of pops, a burst of satisfaction in just one mouthful. Assortment contains:
Chocolate Tuxedo, Cherry Pink Cashmere, Toffee Top Hat.Do not bake serve thawed but chilled true cheesecake made in our facility by hand and

topped with a variety to make the Chocolate Tuxedo, Cherry Pink Cashmere, Toffee Top Hat. ...

MARKETING

cheesecake pops on a stick

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description
30023 10797301300232 1/50 CT
Brand Brand Owner GPC Description
David Burke Les Chateaux Cakes - Sweet (Frozen)
Gross Weight = Net Weight = Case/Catch Weight = Country Of Origin | Kosher | Child Nutrition
25LBR 25LBR No United States Undeclared No
Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To
14.75 INH 11.25 INH 4.5 INH 0.43 FTQ 08x06 689 Days -5 FAH | -2.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type Regulatory Trade Item Regulation Regulation Restrictions and
Code Act Compliant Descriptors
NIA NIA NIA NIA
HANDLING SUGGESTIONS ALLERGENS

Nutrition Facts

25 Servings per container
Serving Size

2 piece

Amount Per Serving

Calories 150
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 11 g 17%
Saturated Fat 7 g 100%
Trans Fat0 g
Cholesterol 20 mg 7%
Sodium 65 mg 3%
Total Carbohydrates 11 g 4%
Dietary Fiber 1 g 2%
Total Sugars 10 g
Includes 10 g Added Sugars %
Protein 2 g
Vitamin D 0%
Calcium 0 mg 2%
Iron 0 mg 2%
Potassium 0 mg 0%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

INGREDIENTS

Store frozen and 0n|y defrost when ready to use----- C ='Contains’; MC = 'May Contain’; N = 'Free From’; UN = 'Undeclared’;
INII = "Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients’

N ;60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients’; NI = 'No Info’

Milk - C Peanuts - C

Eggs - MC Tree - C

Soybean - C Fish - MC

Wheat - C Shellfish - MC
Sesame - N (1) Crustaceans - MC

@ Molluscs - MC

Cheesecake cream cheese (pasteurized milk and
cream, cheese culture, salt, carob bean gum, sugar,
heavy cream, whole eggs, eggs citric acid, corn starch,
vanilla flavor, vanilla extract water, alcohol, enriched
flour (whea tflour, niacin, iron thiamin mononitrate,
riboflavin, folic acid) white coating sugar, coconut and
soybean oil, milk, nonfat dry milk, soy lecithin, salt,
vanilla) dark coating (sugar chocolate liquor processed
alkali, coconut and soybean oil, milk, cocoa butter,
chocolate liquor, soy lecithin, vanilla extract, toffee bits
sugar butter chopped almonds, mil, milk chocolate
(sugar milk coca butter, chocolate nonfat mil,. lactose
milk fat, soy lecithian, canillin salt) chocolate chrunchies
(sugar, wheat flour, partially hydrogenated soybean and
canola and or palm oil. cocoa, inverted sugar.
monostearate, polysorbate , glycoll, sorbitol,
preseratives (sodium propionate sodium benxoate)
artificial flavors, artificial colors contains yellow #, Yello#,
'red, pistachio brittle(pistachio, sugar, baking soda)
pistachio nuts, dried tart cherries, semi sweet chocolate
(sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, soy lecithin,
vanilla extract) peanut brittle (peanuts, sugar, baking
soda) peanut butter flavored chips(partially defatted
peanut mean,, sugar, hydrogenated and modified palm
kernel oil and hydrogenated soybean oil. dextrose skim
milk powder, whey, salt soy lecithin, artificial flavor.
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS SERVING SUGGESTIONS MORE INFORMATION

These are ready to go just defrost right beforeuse. desserts




